TECHNICAL
CAMPUS
ROPAR

' IET BHADDAL

ROpPARIPO

ENGINEERING
THE FUTURE
SINCE 1998

Approved by AICTE, CoA, PCI, Govt. of Punjab & UGC U/s (2f & 12B)
Affiliated to IKG-PTU, Kapurthala and PSBTE & IT, Chandigarh

2.1.2
QnM

Percentage of seats filled against seats reserved for various categories
(SC, ST, OBC, Divyangjan, etc. as per applicable reservation policy
during the last five years (Exclusive of supernumerary seats)

2.1.2.1. Number of actual students admitted from the reserved categories year-wise during last five years

Year

2023-2024

2022-2023

2021-2022

2020-2021

2019-2020

Number

20

40

33

20

34

2.1.2.2 Number of seats earmarked for reserved category as per GOI/State Govt. rule year wise
during the last five years

Year 2023-2024 | 2022-2023 | 2021-2022 | 2020-2021 | 2019-2020
Number 108 108 108 108 138
Link for Supporting Documents
S. NO. DESCRIPTION LINK
1 Certificate of Head of Institution LINK
2 Academic Year 2023-24 LINK
3 Academic Year 2022-23 LINK
4 Academic Year 2021-22 LINK
5 Academic Year 2020-21 LINK
6 Academic Year 2019-20 LINK

>Note: The supporting documents for this metric exceed the upload limit of 5SMB. Hence the documents are made
available in HEI website and links for the metric is given.

Campus: Bhaddal, PO Mianpur, Distt. Ropar, Punjab-140108 (India)
Toll Free: 1800-180-2625 e-mail: info@ietbhaddal.edu.in Website: www.ietbhaddal.edu.in


2.1.2%20certificate%20of%20head.pdf
2023-%2024.pdf
2022-%2023.pdf
2021-%2022.pdf
2020-%2021.pdf
2019-%2020.pdf

