

2.1.2 Percentage of seats filled against seats reserved for various categories QnM (SC, ST, OBC, Divyangjan, etc. as per applicable reservation policy during the last five years (Exclusive of supernumerary seats)

2.1.2.1. Number of actual students admitted from the reserved categories year-wise during last five years

Year	2023-2024	2022-2023	2021-2022	2020-2021	2019-2020
Number	20	40	33	20	34

2.1.2.2 Number of seats earmarked for reserved category as per GOI/State Govt. rule year wise during the last five years

Year	2023-2024	2022-2023	2021-2022	2020-2021	2019-2020
Number	108	108	108	108	138

Link for Supporting Documents

S. NO.	DESCRIPTION	LINK	
1	Certificate of Head of Institution	LINK	
2	Academic Year 2023-24	LINK	
3	Academic Year 2022-23	LINK	
4	Academic Year 2021-22	LINK	
5	Academic Year 2020-21	LINK	
6	Academic Year 2019-20	LINK	

>Note: The supporting documents for this metric exceed the upload limit of 5MB. Hence the documents are made available in HEI website and links for the metric is given.